
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

You are locked in your room when not 
working. 

 

Human Trafficking is moving people to 
other locations, using force. 

 

Controlling everything you do. 

 

Threatening you if you don’t do what 
they say. 

 

Making you do criminal things – drug 
trafficking, stealing from shops. 

MODERN SLAVERY  

Is when someone forces you to work long hours for 
little or no money, or makes you work as a sex worker. 
 
 
Some people are forced to carry out household tasks 
and maybe restricted to leave the house. 
 
 
 
 Modern slavery is when someone forces you to work / do 

something for someone! 
 



 
 

  
 

 

 
ABUSE IS WRONG! 

 

 
YOU MUST ALWAYS TELL 

SOMEONE! 

 

 
DO NOT IGNORE IT!    REPORT IT! 

 

 

You can also call the North Lincolnshire 
Safeguarding Adults Team on: 
 

 
 

Tel: (01724) 297000 
 

  

Monday – Thursday 9am – 5pm 
 
Friday 9am – 4.30pm 
 

 

Call the Police if a crime has been committed  

 
 

In an emergency call 999 
 

 

If it is not an emergency call 101 

 


